

Mahr Unipre

Declaration of Decontamination Clearance Certificate

To ensure the safety of our employees and facilities and in compliance with statutory regulations we need a complete and signed declaration of decontamination. This documents needs to be attached in a visible position on the outside of the packaging of the return shipment and sent in advance by e-mail including the safety data sheet to **mahrunipre@mahr.de**. Please understand that return shipments cannot be processed until we have received the declaration of decontamination.

Your contact details

Company	Country
Name	Phone
Address	e-Mail address



Specification of service object

Machine type	Machine
e.g. CS 52	serial number
Mix head type	Mix head
e.g. GSP 23	serial number
Other service	Part / serial number
object description	if available

Machine / System / Assembly is filled up with material. Please attach Safety Data Sheet incl. Section 14 (Transport information).

Scope of maintenance and repair work

Material-wetted parts are concerned Machine / System / Assembly is Machine / System / Assembly is not clear of working material/ is contaminated. clear of working material. Working material is a hazardous substance as defined by the Ordinance on Hazardous Substances (GefStoffV) No further details required. Please return signed Decontamination Yes No Declaration to Mahr Unipre. Please attach Safety Data Sheet and No further details required. Please return signed Decontamination return the signed Decontamination Declaration to Mahr Unipre. Declaration to Mahr Unipre. Any waste material obtained while executing maintance/ repair work and resulting from the machine contamination will be disposed of at your expense. Please take into consideration

that legal regulations on hazardous substances may be applicable for shipment.

Other machine parts are concerned

No further details required. Please return signed Decontamination Declaration to Mahr Unipre.

Confirmation

I herewith confirm that I have filled in the above declaration completely and truthfully to the best of my knowledge. The consignor shall be held liable for any damage resulting from any non-declared contamination of the shipped object.

Place / date	Departement	Signature

Mahr Unipre GmbH Langenwiedenweg 94 | 59457 Werl | Germany | Phone +49 2922 878400 MahrUnipre@Mahr.com | www.metering.mahr.com